ACCREDITATI MASSA 18 MAGGIO

Cognome
AMBROSINI
AMIDEI
AMIDEI
ANGIONI
ANSELMI
ARRIGHI
ARRIGHI
AZ7ZI

BACCI
BARBIERI
BARONI
BELLE'
BELLI
BENINI
BERTELLONI
BERTOLINI
BIANCHINI
BOSCARINI
CALLAI
CARELLI
CAVALLINI
CECATI

CELI
CHERICONI
CIALLI
CICINELLI
CINELLI
CONSANI
COSIMINI
COSLOVICH
COSTANTINI
DEL MEDICO
DOVERI
FARINA
FELICIANI
FERRI

FERRI

FERRI

FERRI
FIALDINI
FIASCHI
FIORENTINI
FORESI
FORGIONE
GABBI
GALLINA
GIACOMINI

Nome
ROSANNA
PIERO

MARCO

PAOLO
FEDERICO
REMO

CHIARA

EDY VALENTINA
ALESSANDRO
SARA
ARMANDO
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO ARRIGO
PAOLA
VITTORIA ROSSANA
LUIGI

BEATRICE
JACOPO

PIETRO

ENRICO

DENISE

CARLO

BRUNO

PAOLO
STEFANO
MICHELA
CHIARA
CATERINA

LUIGI

CLAUDIA
PASQUALE
MARCO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI LUCA
CAMILLA
LORENZO
GIUDITTA
ERIKA

MARIA FRANCESCA
GILDO

MONICA
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
ANDREA
BRUNO
GABRIELE
MICHELE

Cod.Soc.
MS399
P1418
PI418
LI036
LU100
P1081
PIO81
LU103
LI036
MS399
PI1473
MS424
PIO71
PT333
MS449
LU103
LI036
GRO65
PIO74
LU100
Pl1433
LI035
LI036
PI144
LI332
LI335
LU100
LU100
LU100
LU104
MS399
MS449
PI418
PI071
LU104
PT115
PT115
LI332
MS424
MS424
LI332
PI1433
LI036
PI378
LI036
PI1433
PT115



GIAMBASTIANI
GIANNOTTI
GIUSTI
GOGA
GROSSI
GUCCINI
HAIVAZ
IENGO
KARVAN
LAZZARI
LEONI
LEVEROTTI
LISCHI
LORENZO
MANGANI
MANIACI
MARCONI
MARIOTTI
MATTEI
MATTESINI
MAZZANTINI
MICCHI
MONTAGNANI
NARDI
NATALI
NICCOLAI
ORSI
PAOLETTI
PARRINI
PARRINI
PELLEGRINI
PROFUMO
PUCCIONI
PULIDORI
QUAGLIAROTTI
RAMAGINI
ROSSI

ROSSI
SANFILIPPO
SAVIOZZI
SIMONELLI
TALLARICO
TOTI

TUCI

ZEPPO

BROGI
BENACO

GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
MANOL
NICOLA
CLAUDIO
SERGHEI
MARIO
MARIYA
EMIL
IVANO
GIOVANNI
FEDERICA
JACOPO
LUCA
FILIPPO
SAVERIO
CLAUDIO
MATTEO
MARCO
MICHAEL
ADOLFO
PATRIZIA
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
JACOPO
SARA

IRENE
MONICA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
DAVID
CURZIO
MARIO
LOREDANA
VIRGINIA
STEFANO
CRISTINA
SARA
TOMMASO
MICHELINA
ANDREA
ALICE
SIMONE

ANNAPAOLA
ELENA

LU100
LU100
P1473
MS449
LI335
GR342
GR0O65
LU101
LI035
PT121
P1433
MS424
LI335
PT333
PT115
LI035
LI036
GR342
LU104
GR342
LI036
LU103
PI378
PIO74
PT121
PT333
LU100
PT121
PT115
PT115
MS399
P1433
LU100
LI335
PI081
MS449
LI036
P1433
LI036
PIO71
LU104
PI081
P1046
PT115
GR0O65

PIO74 giudice ausiliare
LI038 giudice ausiliare



